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Sr. No 

Ref st CA GRKSummary 
Start 

|Category Name Merit 
1| ROHC(o) 
2|ROHC(E) 
3|HOGC(O) 

4 HOGC(F) 
5|HOGC(FF-F) 
6|SC(0) 
7|sc(F) 
8|sC-D(0) 
9SC-D(F) 

10 BC-A(o) 
11|BC-A(E) 
12|BC-B(0) 
13|BC-B(F) 
14) BC-B(ESM) 
15|HOGC(EWS) 
16 PH(O) 
17| KM 

18|TEW 
19|ASOC 

Total 

134 

421 

1 

51 

NA 

113 

522 

141 

NA 

102 

184 

68 

197 

NA 

5 

414 

NA 

44 

NA 

No. Of 

End Merit Total 
List 

366 

824 

60 

82 

NA 

344 

522 

521 

NA 

169 

209 

179 

197 

NA 

116 

414 

NA 

89 

NA 

Seats 
6 

2 

18 

1 

4 

1 

6 

4 

1 

5 

1 

3 

3 

1 

No. of 

Filled 

Seats 

72 

6 

3 

18 
7 

1 

6 

2 

4 

5 

1 

3 

No of 

Vacant 

Seats 

63 

0 

1 

2 

1 

0 

1 

3 

1 

9 
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