

BCA counseling on 17-18 July  
2025

J C Bose University of Science and Technology, YMCA, Faridabad

Summary of Admitted Students in BCA

1st Counseling on 18 July 2025

Ref. No. CA/986 Summary

Sr. No	Category Name	Start Merit	End Merit List	No. Of Total Seats	No. of Filled Seats	No of Vacant Seats
1	ROHC(O)	134	366	6	6	0
2	ROHC(F)	421	824	3	3	0
3	HOGC(O)	1	60	18	18	0
4	HOGC(F)	51	82	7	7	0
5	HOGC(FF-F)	NA	NA	1	0	1
6	SC(O)	113	344	4	4	0
7	SC(F)	522	522	1	1	0
8	SC-D(O)	141	521	4	2	2
9	SC-D(F)	NA	NA	1	0	1
10	BC-A(O)	102	169	6	6	0
11	BC-A(F)	184	209	2	2	0
12	BC-B(O)	68	179	4	4	0
13	BC-B(F)	197	197	1	1	0
14	BC-B(ESM)	NA	NA	1	0	1
15	HOGC(EWS)	5	116	5	5	0
16	PH(O)	414	414	1	1	0
17	KM	NA	NA	3	0	3
18	TFW	44	89	3	3	0
19	ASOC	NA	NA	1	0	1
<b>Total</b>				<b>72</b>	<b>63</b>	<b>9</b>



Chairman  
Dept. of Computer Applications  
J.C. Bose University of Science and Technology  
YMCA, Faridabad